MARSTON SICCA PARISH COUNCIL

FIXED ASSETS

Details

1 Road Mirror

9 Street Lights

1 Small area of land known as Village Green
1 Millennium Bench (Rep.by new bench)
2 Litter bins

1 Seat (Orchard Cottage)

1 Seat (Green Way)

1 Seat (Bus Shelter)

1 Seat (Bloor Estate)

1 Seat Rummer Close)

| Speed Visor

3 Plaques

2 Submersible Pumps

Notice Board

Installation Notice Board

Speed Laser

Speedwatch Signs

High Vis Jackets

Salt Bins

Flag Pole

Defibrillator

Defibrillator Box Fitting

Website Laptop

Water Pump for Flood Team

Street Bench (Phone Box)

Wooden Posts Opposite Church

New Computer & Printer for Clerk
Village Notice Board

New bench (Replacing Millennium Bench)
New Bench

Marston Sicca PC Notice Board-Meon Vale (50%)

31/03/2020
Balance at Additions Balance at
01/04/19 Deletions 31/03/20
= £ £
319.00 319.00
11,914.00 11,914.00
1.00 1.00
149.00  (149.00) 0.00
320.00 320.00
220.25 220.25
220.25 220.25
220.25 220.25
220.25 220.25|
521.27 521.27
6,113.83 6,113.83
195.65 195.65
224.09 224.09
1,210.53 1,210.53
160.00 160.00
1,150.00 1,150.00
148.28 148.28
212.40 212.40
263.34 263.34
74.93 74.93
2,500.00 2,500.00
206.35 206.35
270.83 270.83
387.04 387.04
376.67 376.67
164.80 164.80
424 97 424.97
619.96 619.96
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
104.50 104.50
0.00
28,808.94 195.50 29,004.44




